
 

B-Plan Nr. 5 der Gemeinde Fiefbergen - Gewerbegebiet 
 

 

 

Straße 

 

Grdst.- 

Nr. 

Flur- 

stück 

qm Euro/qm  Kaufpreis 

St. Florian-Weg 8a 

 

100 

 

1752 

      490 ** 

 

98,00 € 

10,00 € 

 

171.969,00 € 

    4.900,00 € 
176.869,00 € 

St. Florian-Weg 8b 

 

99 

 

1751 78,00 €  136.578,00 € 

St. Florian-Weg 8c 

 

103 + 98 

 

    1112 + 20 = 

1.132 
88,00 €  99.616,00 € 

 

 

 

* Sukzessionsfläche 

 

** Pflanzstreifen 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

Armin Stoltenberg Tiefbau GmbH & Co. KG     


